
Booth # First Name Last Name Business Name City State Website Medium Category
Alexander Draven The ExCB Akron OH https://theexcb.com/ Jewelry
Amber Poole Earth,Fire,& Spirit Pottery Lexington VA https://facebook.com/earthfireandspiritpotteryClay
Amy Haggard The Makist Columbus OH https://www.themakist.com Painting
Angela Stiftar Midwest Mermaid COLUMBUS OH https://midwestmermaid.com/art Miscellaneous
Anita Rundles Brooklyn NY https://anitarundles.com Drawing and Prints
Anke Eichstaedt-Trampler Ann Arbor MI https://www.elophina.com Fiber and Leather
Annette Poitau Oberlin OH https://www.annettepoitau.com Painting
April Couch Totally Tangled Creations Akron OH facebook/TotallyTangledCreations.comDrawing and Prints
Barbara Barbee Barb Barbee Jewelry Delaware OH https://Barbbarbeejewelry.com Jewelry
Bill Menges C & B Woodstylings Novelty OH https://candbwoodstylings.com Wood
Bob Pozarski Ohio Art Glass Akron OH glassbob@hotmail.com Glass
Buddy Shaw Biggar and Shaw Design NEW BLOOMFIELD MO https://www.biggshaw.com/ Wood
Chip Freund Chip Freund Photography Raleigh NC https://www.chipfreundphoto.com/Photography
Chris Charles Moon Rabbit Press Rochester NY www.moonrabbitpress.com Drawing and Prints
Christian Nevin Christian Nevin Designs Orlando FL https://www.cndesigns.com Jewelry
Christina Koleno Spirited Pottery Austinburg OH Clay
Christopher Bravo Christopher Bravo Photography maumee OH https://www.chrisbravophotography.comPhotography
Chuck Wimmer Loftprints Brecksville OH http://www.loftprints.com Drawing and Prints
Cydney Gintert hcg Designs Warren OH Glass
David Ellison St. Clair Shores MI Clay
David Fink David Fink Ceramics Solon OH https://DavidFinkCeramics.com Clay
David FitzSimmons David FitzSimmons Bellville OH http://davidfitzsimmons.com/ Photography
David King Cleveland Heights OH https://www.davidkingpainting.comPainting
Dawn Barile Thanks to Thursdays Concord Township OH Jewelry
Dawn Blattel Blattel Glaze Pour Pottery Wooster OH https://Dawnblattel.com Clay
Dean Parham Deep Design LLC Copley OH https://www.deepdesignllc.com Wood
Diane Marksz Diane Marksz Kent OH https://www.thinksterling.com Jewelry
Dick Close Cincinnati OH https://www.dickclose.com Painting
Don Widmer Don Widmer Paper Arts Chicago IL https://dwidmer.com Miscellaneous
Donna Angelo dna jewelry designs Buffalo NY https://www.etsy.com/market/dna_jewelry_designsJewelry
Edy Seaman Long Way Home Studios N. Canton OH Jewelry
Emily Cline Daphnia Ceramics COLUMBUS OH https://www.daphniaceramics.comClay
Emily Joyce Emily Joyce Official NEWBURY OH https://www.emilyejoyce.com Sculpture
Emily Sekerak Emily Sekerak Newark OH https://emilysekerakprintmaker.squarespace.comDrawing and Prints
Fred Imhoff glassdrops Topeka KS https://fredimhoffglass.com Glass
Glenn Petranek Pixel Mania North Olmsted OH www.glennpics.com Photography
Haley Mortensen Haley Mortensen Illustration Parma OH https://www.haleymortensen.com/workDrawing and Prints
Heather Smotzer Heather Smotzer Jewelry Westlake OH heathersmotzer.com Jewelry
Ila Catherine Hofacker Katie Hofacker Art Columbus OH https://hwww.katiehofackerart.comMiscellaneous
Jack Valentine Valentine Studios Ravenna OH Clay
James Hoggard James Hoggard Photography Fredonia NY jameshoggardphotography.com Photography
Jana Epstein Atlanta GA https://www.janaepstein.com Photography
Janey Payne Short Forever Young Frankfort MI www.foreveryoungartstudio.com Clay
Janice Mariano Janice Mariano Jewelry Hudson OH Jewelry
Jeff Dawald Northern Lights Studio Faribault MN Jewelry
Jen Florentine Jen Florentine Kent OH https://jenflorentine.com Painting
Jeneen Hobby Jeneen Hobby Photography Cleveland OH www.jeneenhobbyphotography.comPhotography
Jeni Engel-Conley Cincinnati OH Jewelry
Jennifer Worden Jennifer L Worden Arts Akron OH https://www.JenniferLWorden.comGlass
Jeremy Tugeau Tugeau Fine Art Cleveland Heights OH https://www.behance.net/jeremytugeauPainting
Jessica Joy Goldyfish Handbags Bellefontaine OH https://www.goldyfish.com Fiber and Leather
Jessica Sheldon Cityscape Tiles COVINGTON KY https://www.cityscapetiles.com Photography
Jessica Skinner JBurgess Designs Akron OH https://www.jburgessdesigns.comFiber and Leather
Joel fremion old house galleries Ossian IN joelfremion@yahoo.com Miscellaneous
Joey Chessey Sunryse Pottery Dayton OH http://www.Facebook.com/sunrysepotteryClay
John Boyett Canton Glass Work North Canton OH https://www.etsy.com/shop/CantonGlassWorksGlass
John Gulyas & Maryann PoschPosch & Gulyas Silversmithing Cleveland Heights OH Jewelry
John Lee Pittsburgh PA https://www.clohn.com Painting
Jon Lund Hudson OH https://www.lund.studio Drawing and Prints
Jon Welborn Pittsburg TX https://www.jonwelbornstudio.comWood
Julie Friedman Side Porch Design Studio Medina OH www.juliefriedmanart.net Fiber and Leather
Kaname Takada studiotakada Upper Arlington OH https://www.studiotakada.com Clay
Karyn Faranda Incantations by Karyn Euclid OH https://www.incantationsbykaryn.comJewelry
kate Morgan Kate Morgan imagedesign Columbus OH https://www.KateMorganArt.com Miscellaneous
Kathleen Kobyljanec Misty Dawn Handwovens Aurora OH Http://www.mistydawnhandwovens.comFiber and Leather
Kathryn Carr Go Carr Go Art Studio Bethel Park PA www.gocarrgo.com Miscellaneous
Kelley Hensing WickieArts Batavia OH https://kelleyhensing.com Painting
Kelly Kaatz Ferndale MI www.kellykaatz.com Clay
Kelsey Angeli Tanglewood Workshop Canton OH https://www.tanglewoodworkshop.comWood
Kendra Wood Kendra Wood Art Shaker Heights OH https://www.kendrawoodart.com Miscellaneous
Kerry Cumpstone kerry cumpstone CHAGRIN FALLS OH https://circlesoflifeart.com/ Drawing and Prints
Kili Watson Samad My Turquoise Kitten South Euclid OH https://www.shopmytk.com Jewelry
Larry Downey Waterford PA ldowney.com Photography
Larry Kanner 3two Designs Orange Village OH Wood
Lea Alboher lea alboher Sonoma CA https://Leaalboher.com Miscellaneous
LeeAnn Brown FBEnterprises Buckhannon WV https://www.heirloomfootstools.comWood
Lisa Norris made by one girl chattanooga TN www.madebyonegirl.com Drawing and Prints
Loc Tran Loc Tran Art Columbus OH https://www.loctranart.com Painting
Lorri Kelly Fine Art Studios Chattanooga TN https://www.lorrikelly.com Painting
Lou Hii Indianapolis IN Miscellaneous
Marcy Neiditz Bloomington IN marcyneiditz.com Clay
Marianne Hite The Art of Glass Uniontown OH https://www.hiteofglass.com Glass
Marilyn Fredenburg Grace Lea Designs Fowler OH Fiber and Leather
Mark Mohrenweiser Beyond Letters Brighton MI https://www.beyondletters.com Painting
Mary Ilko White Bird Jewelry Wadsworth OH Jewelry
Mary Miller Columbus OH marygayemiller.com  https://m.facebook.com/Mary-Gaye-Miller-Miscellaneous
Matt Hughes EraseThis.net Cleveland Heights OH https://erasethis.net Photography
Melissa Shuttlesworth Cleveland OH https://www.lovevintagesigns.comPhotography
Micah Mullen Louisburg NC https://www.micahmullen.com Painting
Michael Merriman New Bern NC https://Artfairnational.com Miscellaneous
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Michael Murray Michael Murray Photography Broadview Heights OH https://michaelmurrayphotography.comPhotography
Michael Zelenka Cleveland OH Glass
Micheal Paul Cole Micheal Paul Cole Hannibal MO https://hwww.michealpaulcole.comPhotography
Mickey Mencin Mickey Mencin Lakewood OH https://www.micmencin.com/ Drawing and Prints
Mimi Antonetti Nautilus Creations Zelienople PA www.nautiluscreations.com Jewelry
Mitzi Hall MosaicMitzi irwin PA https://www.facebook.com/Mosaic-Mitzi-165543763536355Miscellaneous
Molly McGuire Magwire Art LLC FOLSOM LA www.magwireart.com Painting
Neal Martin NJM Ceramic Arts Srudios LLC UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS OH https://www.instagram.com/nealjamesmartin/Clay
Neil Claypoole Kempton PA www.woodspoon.com Wood
Olivia Oltmanns Olivia Oltmanns Euclid OH https://www.oliviaoltmanns.com Painting
Pamela Pastoric Pamela Pastoric Designer GoldsmithWilloughby OH https://www.facebook.com/PPastoricdesignJewelry
Pat Juneau scott LA psjuneau.com Sculpture
Payal Saxena The Painted Verandah Lewis Center OH https://www.thepaintedverandah.com/Painting
Rachel Mentzer Rachel Mentzer Art Lorain OH https://rachelmentzerart.com Drawing and Prints
Ralph Rankin Orlando FL Photography
Renee Sentilles Renée Sentilles Cleveland Heights OH https://Reneesentilles.com Painting
Rick Deal Rick Deal Photography Strongsville OH https://www.rickdealphotography.comPhotography
Rocky Pardo Rocky Pardo Jewelry Alton IL https://www.rockypardo.com/ Jewelry
Ronnie Phillips lithonia GA RonPhillipsArt.com Painting
Ruth Jellema Fabrications Rockford MI ruthdavidfabrications.com Painting
Said Oladejo-lawal said oladejo-lawal Columbus OH www.lawalsaid.com Painting
Sarah Krisher Sarah Krisher Studio Warren OH Jewelry
Sean McLain Offshore Origins LLC Traverse City MI https://offshoreorigins.com Photography
Sebastian Coleman Patient Medicines Blown Glass Mt. Vernon OH https://www.patientmedicinesblownglass.comGlass
Shari Escott Paper Cutz Chagrin Falls OH https://papercutzvintage.com/ Drawing and Prints
Shawn Bungo Bungo Glass Ypsilanti MI https://www.bungoglass.com Glass
Steve Terlizzese Steve Terlizzese Chattanooga TN https://mosaicwow.com Miscellaneous
Sumiko Takada studiotakada Upper Arlington OH https://www.studiotakada.com Clay
Tanya Long Cleveland OH https://www.tanyaannelong.com Clay
Taylor Walker TayloredIllustration Carmel IN https://www.tayloredillustration.com/Painting
Teresa Koester Spettrahouse Louisville KY https://spettrahouse.org Painting
Teresa Petersen the kitsch lab detroit MI https://teresapetersen.com Miscellaneous
Terri Eilermann Spring Grove Mosaics Cincinnati OH https://www.springgrovemosaics.comMiscellaneous
Terry Hadley Crocus Creek Woodworks Columbia KY https://www.crocuscreekwoodworks.comWood
Tom Meehan Stahl Stahl Prof Svcs, LLC Fairfield OH https://www.stahlbowls.com Wood
Trelan Jones Tre Tre Paint, LLC Loveland OH https://www.trelan.art Painting
Valerie Lesiak Picture Book Studio Rocky River OH http://www.picture-book-studio.com/Drawing and Prints
W. Michael Winston Marker Magic Twinsburg OH www.markermagic.com Drawing and Prints
Walter Weil LangWeil Studios Groveport OH https://langweilstudiopottery.com Clay
Will Wilson Will Wilson Art Moreland Hills OH https://sites.google.com/view/will-wilson-art/homePainting
William Steffen Spencerville IN Wood
Zackary Hoon Gallery+ Westlake OH https://www.gallery-plus.com/ Photography
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